
2014 Classic VW Club of Louisville Calendar 
 
 

*Club Meeting Discussions* 

 

January 
*Tuesday, January 7 – 7 pm* 
 *Ponderosa Steakhouse – Hillview* 
  11470 Preston Highway 
  Louisville, KY 40229 
 

February 
Tuesday, February 4 – 7 pm* 

 *Jerry’s Restaurant – PRP* 
 4832 Dixie Highway 
 Louisville, KY 40216 

 
March 

*Tuesday, March 4 – 7 pm* 
*Dairy Queen – Jeffersontown* 
 9656 Bluegrass Parkway 
 Louisville, KY 40299 

Saturday, March 22 – Water By the Bridge 
Meet at Lou Water Tower @ 8:30 am 
 3005 River Rd 
 Louisville, KY 40207 
Cruise River Rd to Show  

 
April 

*Saturday, April 5 – Poly’s Freeze (Lou VW)* 
*Dairy Queen – Prospect – 4 PM* 

9515 U.S. 42 
Prospect, KY 40059 

Cruise River Road to Cox Park – 5 PM 
3730 River Road 

 Louisville, KY 40207 
Cruise to Poly’s Freeze with Louisville VW 
 5242 Indiana 62 
 Georgetown, IN 47150 

Saturday, April 19 – TIME/INFO 
Hot Summer Nights Cruise 

Dixie Highway 
 

May 
Saturday, May 4 - Circle Yer Wagens 

Sevier County Fairgrounds 
754 Old Knoxville Highway 
Sevierville, TN 37862 

*Tuesday, May 6 – 7 pm* 
*Dairy Queen – Highlands* 
 1250 Bardstown Road 
 Louisville, KY 40204 

Saturday, May 31 – Bardstown Cruise 
Meet at Kohl’s @ 11 am 

7915 Bardstown Road 
Louisville, KY 40291 
 

Cruise to Stephen Foster Restaurant 

503 West Stephen Foster Avenue 
Bardstown, KY 40002 

Cruise to Maker’s Mark Distillery 
3350 Burkes Spring Rd 
Loretto, KY 40037 

 
June 

Saturday, June 7 – MA Motorworks Funfest 
MidAmerica Motorworks 
 17082 U.S. 45 

Effingham, IL 62401 
Saturday, June 14 – Drive In 

Meet at Louisville Water Tower @ 7 pm 
 3005 River Rd 
 Louisville, KY 40207 
Cruise to Georgetown Drive-In Theatre 
 8200 Indiana 64 
 Georgetown, IN 47122 
Please bring a side and the Club will 
provide the main dish 

*Saturday, June 28 – Cave Hill Cemetery* 
*Meet at Dairy Queen(Highlands) 11AM* 
 1250 Bardstown Road 
 Louisville, KY 40204 
Cruise to Cave Hill for picnic 
 701 Baxter Ave 
 Louisville, KY 40204 

 
July 

*Saturday, July 12 – Overlook Cruise* 
Meet at Carrie Gaulbert Cox Park @ 3 PM 
 3730 River Road 
 Louisville, KY 40207 
*Cruise to Overlook Rest. for dinner* 
 1153 Indiana 62 
 Leavenworth, IN 47137 
Cruise to Emery’s Ice Cream 
 112 West Walnut Street 
 Corydon, IN 47112 

Saturday July 26 – Mike Linnig’s 
Meet at PNC Bank @ 5 PM 
 4305 Cane Run Road 
 Louisville, KY 40216 
Cruise to Mike Linnig’s 
 9308 Cane Run Rd 
 Louisville, KY 40258 

 
August 

*Saturday August 23 – Marengo Cave* 
*Meet at Carrie Gaulbert Cox Park 2PM* 
 3730 River Road 
 Louisville, KY 40207 
Cruise to Marengo Cave 

 400 Indiana 64 
 Marengo, IN 47140 

 
September 

*Friday, September 5 – 6 PM* 
*Bachman Volkswagen* 

9652 Bluegrass Parkway 
Louisville, KY 40299 

Prepare for show then eat dinner at Dairy 
Queen 
Cruise to Charlie Vettner Park 

Saturday, Sept 6 – V-Dub Derby 
Bachman Volkswagen (9am – 2pm) 
 9652 Bluegrass Parkway 
 Louisville, KY 40299 

Sunday, Sept 28 – VW/Porsche Reunion 
Meet at Lowes @ 7 AM 
 4930 Norton Healthcare Blvd 
 Louisville, KY 40241 
Cruise to G.E. Park 
 12110 Princeton Pike 
 Cincinnati, OH 45246 

 
October 

Saturday, Oct 4 - Circle Yer Wagens 
Sevier County Fairgrounds 

754 Old Knoxville Highway 
Sevierville, TN 37862  

*Saturday Oct 18 – Frankfort Cruise* 
Meet at Citizen Union Bank @ 3 PM  
 100 Citizens Blvd 
 Simpsonville, KY 40067 
*Cruise to Casa Fiesta* 
 801 Louisville Road 

Frankfort, KY 40601 
 

November 
*Tuesday, Nov 4 – 7 PM* 

*Steak N Shake – Okolona* 
4545 Outer Loop 
Louisville, KY 40219 

 
December 

*Saturday, Dec 13 – Christmas Party – 7 PM* 
*Kosair Charities* 

982 Eastern Parkway 
Louisville, KY 40217 

Please bring a side and a ham will be 
provided by the club. 


